EARLY BIRD COMPARISON
DUB Early Bird Ticket
VAT

Gross Income

Expense

Under/Over

Sponsor Contrib
Under/Over

REGULAR RATE COMPARISON

608.85
-140.04
468.81
-706.87
-238.05
188.86
-49.19

BAL Early Bird Ticket 450.00
Expense -450.36
Under/Over -0.36
Sponsor Contrib 244,15
Under/Over 243.79

DUB Regular Ticket
VAT

Gross Income
Expense
Under/Over
Sponsor Contrib
Under/Over

744.15
-171.15
573.00
-706.87
-133.87
188.86
54.99

BAL Regular Ticket 550.00
Expense -450.36
Under/Over 99.64
Sponsor Contrib 244.15

Under/Over 343.79



